
Team Coach
Goose Creek Cardinals Nick Yoder

Goose Creek Cubs Brandon Reeves

Goose Creek Marlins Jay Shaw

Date Day Time Location

Sept. 28 Tues 6:00 Moncks Corner 1
Sept. 28 Tues 7:30 Moncks Corner 1

Sept. 30 Thurs 6:00 Felkel Field 5
Sept. 30 Thurs 7:45 Felkel Field 5

Oct. 5 Tues 6:00 Moncks Corner 1

Oct .7 Thurs 6:00 Felkel Field 5
Oct. 7 Thurs 7:45 Felkel Field 5

Oct. 12 Tues 6:00 Moncks Corner 1 MC YANKEES

Oct. 12 Tues 6:00 Felkel Field 5
Oct. 12 Tues 7:45 Felkel Field 5 GC CARDINALS

Oct. 14 Thurs 6:00 Moncks Corner 1

Oct. 14 Thurs 7:45 Felkel Field 5

Oct. 19 Tues 6:00 Felkel Field 5

Oct. 19 Tues 7:45 Felkel Field 5

Oct. 21 Thurs 6:00 Moncks Corner 1
Oct. 21 Thurs 7:30 Moncks Corner 1

Oct. 26 Tues 6:00 Felkel Field 5
Oct. 26 Tues 6:00 Moncks Corner 1

Oct. 28 Thurs 6:00 Felkel Field 5
Oct. 28 Thurs 6:00 Moncks Corner 1

Nov. 2 Tues 6:00 Moncks Corner 1
Nov. 2 Tues 7:30 Moncks Corner 1

Nov. 4 Thurs 6:00 Moncks Corner 1
Nov. 4 Thurs 6:00 Felkel Field 5
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Goose Creek: 100 Lucy Dr, Goose Creek, SC 29445 (Felkel Field 5) 
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2021 Fall Baseball

MC YANKEESMC RED SOX

AAA-Minors (9-10)

MC RED SOX

MC YANKEES

GC MARLINS

GC CUBS

MC YANKEES

Team
Moncks Corner A's

Moncks Corner Red Sox

Moncks Corner Yankees

Moncks Corner:418 E.Main St, Moncks Corner, SC 29461 (Field 1)

Coach
Bob Bass

Ryan Grant

Guest Home

MC RED SOX

Haley Mayo
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